
Cod. 

Classe 

di 

Concors

Cognome Nome Data Nascita Punteggio Prefer. 1 Prefer. 2

A021 GIGLIOLI                  FRANCESCO         27/04/1961 172   

A018 NACCA                     GIUSY             21/10/1976 165,5 Q R

A018 FALISTOCCO                BEATRICE          14/02/1970 154,5 Q R

A026 SANCHINI                  ALESSANDRA        08/05/1974 145,5 Q R

B012 MARCHIANO                 ESTER  ANGELA     31/05/1979 138,5 R  

A018 ALOISI                    PATRIZIA          27/02/1967 138 Q R

A050 MORELLI                   COSTANZA          26/01/1978 134 Q  

A018 FUSCHIOTTO                SILVI             07/05/1973 126 Q  

A018 LABARDI                   ELEONORA          15/05/1979 125 Q R

A018 PACCHIERI                 FABIO             28/04/1976 121 R  

A046 RINALDI                   MERIROSA          07/02/1953 119 Q  

B019 MAURI                     ROBERTA           16/11/1986 117 Q  

A050 BATONI                    VALENTINA         29/12/1981 116,5 Q  

A018 PRATICO'                  MARIA GABRIELA    14/11/1968 116 G Q

A046 PRATICO'                  MARIA GABRIELA    14/11/1968 116 G Q

B020 SAPONARA                  FRANCESCO         05/08/1972 114,5 Q  

A031 GIGLIO COBUZIO            ANGELA            05/10/1973 114 Q  

A031 BATONI                    VALENTINA         29/12/1981 113,5 Q  

A031 MARCHIANO                 ESTER  ANGELA     31/05/1979 111 R  

A050 PAOLUCCI                  ELISA             27/04/1982 111 Q R

A011 NERI                      ELISABETTA        03/04/1979 110 Q  

A050 PERROTTA                  DOMENICO BIAGIO   08/10/1980 110 Q R

A050 MIRAGLIA                  GIOVANNA          17/08/1973 110 Q R

AD24 BAIOCCHI                  SARA              18/11/1972 110 Q R

A041 BRAFA MUSICORO            SARA              11/08/1977 109,5 Q R

A034 BATONI                    VALENTINA         29/12/1981 108,5 Q  

A011 SEVERINI                  GERALDINA         13/03/1973 108 R  

A031 MIRAGLIA                  GIOVANNA          17/08/1973 107,5 Q R

A018 VIGNI                     GIACOMO           12/10/1974 107 Q  

A018 CENCINI                   EMANUELA          13/07/1957 107 Q  

A026 FRANCI                    CLAUDIO           10/02/1973 106 R  

A046 GANGEMI                   VALERIA           12/04/1977 106 Q  



A046 GUIDO                     SABRINA           10/10/1979 104,5 Q R

AD24 BIANCHI                   GIULIA            07/09/1976 104,5   

A031 ROSSI                     ANTONELLA         06/09/1969 103,5 Q R

B020 RAPPUOLI                  EMANUELE          27/06/1975 102,5 Q R

A050 MARCHIANO                 ESTER  ANGELA     31/05/1979 99 R  

A050 CAVA                      LINDA PAOLA       27/02/1972 98   

A050 ROSSI                     ANTONELLA         06/09/1969 97,5 Q R

A018 STEFANI                   LUCILLA           10/10/1965 96 Q R

A050 NUCCIOTTI                 SARA              30/09/1981 96 Q R

A026 VANNUCCINI                LAURA             14/11/1962 95,5   

A031 NUCCIOTTI                 SARA              30/09/1981 95 Q R

A046 SONSOGNO                  CESARE            03/02/1967 94,5 R  

A031 SORDA                     GIUSEPPINA        07/03/1978 93 Q R

A050 SORDA                     GIUSEPPINA        07/03/1978 93 Q R

A031 LEGNAIUOLI                CHIARA            01/09/1973 92,5   

A034 PIZZETTI                  MIRCO             24/12/1972 92,5 Q R

A026 NOTO                      GIANCARLO         04/12/1978 92 Q  

A021 SONSOGNO                  CESARE            03/02/1967 91,5 R  

B012 NUCCIOTTI                 SARA              30/09/1981 91 Q R

A031 PAMMOLLI                  ROSSANA           16/02/1975 90,5 Q R

A031 GIGLIONI                  STEFANIA          03/09/1978 90 Q  

A041 GRAZZINI                  MASSIMO           24/11/1973 89,5   

A045 POSSENTI                  IURI              20/08/1976 89,5 G Q

A011 SECCHI TARUGI             ELENA             19/09/1974 89 Q  

A042 ROSSI                     DAVID             06/08/1981 89 Q  

A018 LEOTTA                    OLGA MARIA        24/01/1981 88,5 Q R

B020 VERSETTI                  LUCA              25/01/1977 88,5 Q  

A050 GIGLIONI                  STEFANIA          03/09/1978 88 Q  

A050 FINESCHI                  SILVIA            05/02/1972 86 Q R

A045 CALIA                     ANGELA            28/02/1959 85   

B019 SCIDONE                   SAMANTA           30/11/1974 85 Q S

A041 FRANDINA                  SALVATORE         14/03/1985 83,5   

A034 BALENCI                   DUCCIO            26/05/1972 83 Q R

A048 FEDERICI                  ALESSANDRA        12/02/1960 83   

A050 BISCONTI                  MASSIMO           29/01/1964 83 Q R

A031 SALVADORI                 SARA              04/08/1982 82,5 Q  



A026 DOTTORI                   CARLOTTA          02/07/1984 81 Q R

A034 TERZUOLI                  ERIKA             12/12/1978 81 Q R

A041 DOTTORI                   CARLOTTA          02/07/1984 81 Q R

A045 PRIORI                    LINDA             06/06/1985 81 Q  

B020 FERRETTI                  DOMENICO          28/03/1992 80,5   

A031 FELICI                    GRAZIA            19/04/1969 77 Q R

A034 GUARINO                   EGERIA            21/04/1979 77 Q R

A031 BERNINI                   CATERINA          05/05/1984 76 Q  

A034 FEDI                      SERENA            17/07/1975 76 R  

A026 BAVA                      VANESSA           03/12/1987 75,5 Q  

A041 ULIVIERI                  VALERIA           25/01/1984 75,5 Q R

A031 CHIOETTO                  SIBILLA           09/11/1982 74,5 Q  

A031 FINESCHI                  SILVIA            05/02/1972 74 Q R

A046 GAUDINI                   IRENE             15/08/1974 74   

A050 FABBRINI                  LORENZO           14/07/1981 74 Q  

A018 BACOSI                    DANIELA           27/11/1974 73,5 Q  

A045 MITIDIERI                 NICOLETTA ANTONELL29/08/1973 73   

A050 LUNGHI                    BENEDETTA         06/04/1974 72,5 Q R

A034 BONOLLO                   SIMONA            03/06/1978 72 Q R

A054 ANGELONI                  ALESSANDRA        17/08/1958 72   

A050 LEGNAIUOLI                CHIARA            01/09/1973 71   

B012 RAUGGI                    RICCARDO          10/11/1970 71 Q R

A026 ULIVIERI                  VALERIA           25/01/1984 70,5 Q R

A031 POSSENTI                  SILVIA            23/08/1980 70,5 G Q

A045 MECONCELLI                ANNA              21/06/1962 70,5 Q R

A050 POSSENTI                  SILVIA            23/08/1980 70,5 G Q

A050 FANTOZZI                  FEDERICA          10/10/1983 70 Q  

A031 PENON                     ANTONELLA         18/03/1984 69 Q  

A050 FROSALI                   SIMONA            11/06/1974 69 Q  

A026 PINZUTI                   FULVIA            21/04/1985 68,5 Q  

A046 PINZUTI                   FULVIA            21/04/1985 68,5 Q  

A050 FALZEA                    PAOLO DEMETRIO    10/05/1982 68,5 Q R

A018 FRATINI                   ILARIA            22/01/1976 68 Q  

A050 BONAVITA                  ROBERTA           11/06/1986 68 Q  

A031 GUARNIERI                 VALENTINA         03/09/1966 67 Q R

A031 FANTOZZI                  FEDERICA          10/10/1983 67 Q  



B012 FEDI                      SERENA            17/07/1975 67 R  

A031 BONOLLO                   SIMONA            03/06/1978 66 Q R

A050 DE ROBERTIS               ALESSANDRA        10/10/1977 66 Q R

A050 BONOLLO                   SIMONA            03/06/1978 66 Q R

B012 ALLEGRETTO                STEFANIA          13/04/1984 66 L  

A031 MARABISSI                 INGRID            30/12/1967 65,5   

A045 GIUDICISSI                EUFRASIA          16/12/1982 65,5 Q R

A050 MARABISSI                 INGRID            30/12/1967 65,5   

AD24 NICCOLUCCI                FRANCESCA         09/09/1982 65,5   

A026 MATRONE                   ANTONELLA         25/07/1986 65 Q  

A046 AURIEMMA                  GIOVANNA RITA     30/10/1981 65 Q R

A048 PARISI                    VALENTINA         07/11/1973 65 Q  

A050 BALENCI                   DUCCIO            26/05/1972 65 Q R

AD24 GIANNINI                  MANUELA           13/04/1979 65 R  

A011 RESTI                     ROBERTA           21/02/1965 64,5 Q  

A021 RESTI                     ROBERTA           21/02/1965 64,5 Q  

A031 FALZEA                    PAOLO DEMETRIO    10/05/1982 64,5 Q R

A034 FALZEA                    PAOLO DEMETRIO    10/05/1982 64,5 Q R

A034 VALERI                    AURORA            20/04/1979 64,5   

A050 SALVADORI                 SARA              04/08/1982 64,5 Q  

A054 RESTI                     ROBERTA           21/02/1965 64,5 Q  

AD24 PUCCI                     MICHELA           04/01/1973 64,5 Q  

A031 FEDI                      SERENA            17/07/1975 64 R  

A050 FEDI                      SERENA            17/07/1975 64 R  

A031 FROSALI                   SIMONA            11/06/1974 63 Q  

A046 CALIA                     ANGELA            28/02/1959 63   

A050 FELICI                    GRAZIA            19/04/1969 63 Q R

B012 PIZZETTI                  MIRCO             24/12/1972 63 Q R

A018 FILELLA                   PATRIZIA          02/06/1965 62,5   

A046 LILLO                     ELEONORA          17/10/1980 62   

A050 MELONI                    FRANCESCA         17/06/1976 62   

A031 SEVERINI                  ERIKA             06/01/1983 61,5 Q R

A046 STERNATIVO                MARISA            05/05/1975 61,5 Q R

A031 TERZUOLI                  ERIKA             12/12/1978 61 Q R

A011 LARPI                     LUCA              12/07/1981 60,5   

A018 SALEMI                    STEFANO           09/09/1988 60,5 Q  



A031 DE ROBERTIS               ALESSANDRA        10/10/1977 60 Q R

A031 PIERANTOZZI               ENRICO            21/09/1975 60 Q  

A046 NASTA                     ANNAMARIA         12/02/1986 60 Q R

A018 ALBANI                    DANIELE           04/06/1982 59,5 Q  

A018 NERI                      SERENA            12/07/1974 59,5 Q  

A031 PIZZETTI                  MIRCO             24/12/1972 59,5 Q R

A050 PIZZETTI                  MIRCO             24/12/1972 59,5 Q R

A026 ROSSI                     DAVID             06/08/1981 59 Q  

A031 BAGNULO                   DONATO            01/01/1980 59 Q R

A031 GUARINO                   EGERIA            21/04/1979 59 Q R

A031 BONAVITA                  ROBERTA           11/06/1986 59 Q  

A034 BAGNULO                   DONATO            01/01/1980 59 Q R

A050 BAGNULO                   DONATO            01/01/1980 59 Q R

A046 SALZILLO                  VENERE            06/01/1986 58,5   

A050 CONTEMORI                 MATTIA            05/09/1988 58,5   

A011 AUGUGLIARO                VITO              28/06/1988 58   

A048 MENCHETTI                 BARBARA           03/06/1971 58 G Q

B021 RUSSO                     CARMEN            23/01/1979 58 Q  

A011 MORGANTINI                SARA              02/08/1985 57,5 Q  

A018 GUGLIOTTI                 MINA              30/06/1977 57,5 Q  

A041 BAVA                      VANESSA           03/12/1987 57,5 Q  

A050 DE SENA                   VINCENZO          16/05/1978 57,5 L R

A031 MIGLIORINI                SILVIA            13/04/1976 57   

A045 AURIGI                    DANIELE           21/04/1985 57 Q R

A046 PALMA                     CLAUDIA           26/04/1963 57 Q R

A050 MIGLIORINI                SILVIA            13/04/1976 57   

A031 BERTOCCI                  ERICA             13/04/1980 56,5 R  

A050 BERTOCCI                  ERICA             13/04/1980 56,5 R  

A018 ROSSI                     CATERINA          12/04/1981 56   

A031 MELONI                    FRANCESCA         17/06/1976 56   

A050 PIERANTOZZI               ENRICO            21/09/1975 56 Q  

B012 FABBRINI                  LORENZO           14/07/1981 56 Q  

A050 SEVERINI                  ERIKA             06/01/1983 55,5 Q R

A011 BIOTTI                    MARCO             23/11/1971 55 Q R

A031 BORGHINI                  ANNALISA          12/09/1983 55 Q  

A046 PIERGUIDI                 ALESSIO           13/01/1967 55   



A050 BORGHINI                  ANNALISA          12/09/1983 55 Q  

B012 ZOLLO                     GLORIA            01/08/1983 55   

A034 TRIPALDI                  PIERANGELA        04/06/1980 54,5 Q R

B019 VERSETTI                  LUCA              25/01/1977 54,5 Q  

A018 CERRETANI                 ALICE             01/08/1978 54 Q R

A031 GIORDANO                  LUCA              02/02/1984 53   

A034 MASCI                     MASSIMILIANO      17/07/1969 53 Q R

A048 PALMA                     PASQUALE          12/01/1987 53   

AD24 CIVITILLO                 CLAUDIA           27/06/1984 53   

A026 DE BENEDICTIS             ANTONIO           20/12/1990 52,5 Q  

A026 VICHI                     VERONICA          29/03/1974 52,5 R  

A031 VALERI                    AURORA            20/04/1979 52,5   

A045 NAPPO                     ROSA              10/05/1986 52,5 Q  

A018 BARTOLI                   ALESSANDRA        17/07/1969 52 Q R

A018 FE                        MARIA FELICITA    03/09/1980 52 Q  

A034 FLORI                     MONICA            16/09/1977 52 Q R

A045 GUADALAXARA               CARLA             25/07/1985 52 Q R

A018 GLAVE                     CHIARA            25/06/1981 51,5 R  

B021 RAPPUOLI                  EMANUELE          27/06/1975 51,5 Q R

A011 MANCINI                   MARTA             05/03/1987 51   

A031 CAVA                      LINDA PAOLA       27/02/1972 51   

B021 ESPOSITO                  LUIGI             14/08/1992 51   

A046 CIANI                     DAVID             03/08/1971 50,5 Q  

A054 VALVO                     ELISA GIULIA      21/05/1984 50,5 Q R

A034 DI PISA                   MARGHERITA        22/12/1982 50   

A045 AMOROSI                   STEFANIA          08/12/1982 50   

A050 ACETO                     EMILIA            18/09/1981 50 R  

A026 BIAGI                     SOFIA             18/01/1985 49,5 R  

A041 BIAGI                     SOFIA             18/01/1985 49,5 R  

A050 COLAFRANCESCO             ANNA CHIARA       01/08/1975 49,5   

A054 GORINI                    MARTINA           10/02/1980 49,5 Q  

A054 FATARELLA                 SARA              14/01/1986 49,5   

A026 GIANNETTI                 SAMUELE           30/06/1977 49 R  

A031 ZAMPERINI                 CLAUDIO           13/12/1980 49 R  

A031 FLORI                     FEDERICA          28/12/1971 49 R  

A042 PARRINI                   ALESSIO           02/11/1984 49 Q  



A046 COTECCHIA MANCINI         LIDIA             08/12/1980 49 R  

A050 CASAGLI                   ALESSIO           27/11/1983 49 Q  

A050 FLORI                     FEDERICA          28/12/1971 49 R  

A050 GIORDANO                  LUCA              02/02/1984 49   

A050 TREDICI                   YLENIA            12/05/1976 49   

A050 BECHI                     NICOLETTA         29/07/1975 49   

A011 CECCUZZI                  LUCIA             27/02/1983 48,5 Q  

A046 BAVETTA                   LUCIA             30/07/1983 48,5   

A050 ZAMPERINI                 CLAUDIO           13/12/1980 48,5 R  

B020 RUSSOLILLO                MARIA ROSARIA     25/02/1988 48,1   

A011 ROSSI                     CLARISSA          31/01/1981 48 Q  

A018 LIO                       MARIA STEFANIA    09/04/1987 48   

A031 DI PISA                   MARGHERITA        22/12/1982 48   

A031 BECHI                     NICOLETTA         29/07/1975 48   

A050 NECCHI                    FRANCESCA         25/08/1981 48   

A050 DI PISA                   MARGHERITA        22/12/1982 48   

A011 CASSISI                   ANDREA            17/09/1989 47,5   

A026 TARASCIO                  ALESSANDRO        30/08/1983 47,5 Q  

A031 DE SENA                   VINCENZO          16/05/1978 47,5 L R

A041 CASINI                    SIMONA            30/05/1971 47,5   

A045 LATORRACA                 ROSALBA           25/01/1990 47,5   

A011 ACCOMANDO                 ROSSELLA          20/05/1983 47   

A031 CORTELLAZZO               ALESSIO           10/02/1976 47 R T

A031 PIZZETTI                  MARIANNA          29/12/1984 47   

A034 PIZZETTI                  MARIANNA          29/12/1984 47   

A050 CORTELLAZZO               ALESSIO           10/02/1976 47 R T

A050 PIZZETTI                  MARIANNA          29/12/1984 47   

A031 TRIPALDI                  PIERANGELA        04/06/1980 46,5 Q R

A031 FILIPPI                   IRENE             12/02/1979 46,5 R  

A034 FILIPPI                   IRENE             12/02/1979 46,5 R  

A041 VICHI                     VERONICA          29/03/1974 46,5 R  

A050 ACQUAFREDDA               SIMONE            23/12/1982 46,5   

A054 FALERI                    ALESSANDRA        22/04/1980 46,5 Q R

B019 DE LEO                    FEDERICA          02/03/1981 46,5 Q R

A031 LUPI                      ROBERTA           28/06/1982 46 Q R

A031 MANENTI                   ALESSANDRO        12/04/1986 46   



A031 ANGELINI                  ALICE             20/02/1983 46   

A034 FILIPPINI                 JESSICA           13/08/1988 46   

A034 ANGELINI                  ALICE             20/02/1983 46   

A041 MADEO                     DARIO             08/05/1986 46   

A050 LUPI                      ROBERTA           28/06/1982 46 Q R

A050 VOLPI                     VANESSA           03/07/1987 46   

A050 MANENTI                   ALESSANDRO        12/04/1986 46   

A050 ANGELINI                  ALICE             20/02/1983 46   

A054 MAMMANA                   SARA              09/03/1986 46 Q  

A031 ZURLI                     VANESSA           04/02/1988 45,5   

A050 ZURLI                     VANESSA           04/02/1988 45,5   

A011 MASTRANTONIO              DAVIDE            27/01/1985 45   

A018 CIACCI                    LAURA             06/01/1972 45 Q  

A031 NOCENTINI                 DANIELE           24/09/1984 45 Q  

A031 AZZARA                    ANNAMARIA         12/11/1972 45 Q  

A031 DURZO                     NUNZIA            07/08/1985 45 Q  

A031 LASCHI                    MARCELLA          19/12/1980 45 R  

A031 CASTRIA                   DONATELLA         14/12/1979 45 R  

A031 IANNI                     ELVIRA            10/09/1981 45 R  

A031 RAZZANO                   VINCENZO          08/09/1988 45   

A031 FILIPPINI                 JESSICA           13/08/1988 45   

A031 PAGNOTTA                  GABRIELE          09/11/1984 45   

A031 DELLO IACONO              LUCIA             19/06/1988 45   

A031 DONADEI                   AGNESE            05/11/1986 45   

A031 BURRONI                   COSTANZA          27/03/1982 45   

A034 LASCHI                    MARCELLA          19/12/1980 45 R  

A034 RAZZANO                   VINCENZO          08/09/1988 45   

A034 PAGNOTTA                  GABRIELE          09/11/1984 45   

A034 DELLO IACONO              LUCIA             19/06/1988 45   

A041 DISABATO                  DAVID             21/05/1981 45 R  

A042 DISABATO                  DAVID             21/05/1981 45 R  

A045 DALLE MURA                STEFANO           12/05/1969 45   

A046 VIVI                      LUISA             01/08/1963 45 Q R

A046 DALLE MURA                STEFANO           12/05/1969 45   

A050 NOCENTINI                 DANIELE           24/09/1984 45 Q  

A050 AZZARA                    ANNAMARIA         12/11/1972 45 Q  



A050 DURZO                     NUNZIA            07/08/1985 45 Q  

A050 CARLETTI                  BARBARA           26/12/1973 45 Q  

A050 LASCHI                    MARCELLA          19/12/1980 45 R  

A050 FERRARO                   TERESA            08/07/1976 45 R  

A050 IANNI                     ELVIRA            10/09/1981 45 R  

A050 RAZZANO                   VINCENZO          08/09/1988 45   

A050 PAGNOTTA                  GABRIELE          09/11/1984 45   

A050 DONADEI                   AGNESE            05/11/1986 45   

A050 BACCI                     MARINA            16/06/1986 45   

A050 CHITI                     LAURA             25/12/1985 45   

A050 BURRONI                   COSTANZA          27/03/1982 45   

A050 ALLEANZA                  GIUSEPPE          26/01/1977 45   

A054 OCCHIONI                  MICHELE           17/01/1976 45   

A011 DI RUSSO                  BARBARA           14/06/1989 44,5 Q R

A021 SCOLERI                   ANTONIO           23/10/1974 44,5 Q R

A031 COLAFRANCESCO             ANNA CHIARA       01/08/1975 44,5   

A045 SCOLERI                   ANTONIO           23/10/1974 44,5 Q R

A048 CAPITANI                  DOMENICO          17/05/1977 44,5 Q R

A026 CAPPA                     ANNA MARIA        04/05/1965 44   

A045 CHIERCHIA                 EMILIANA          11/08/1983 44 Q R

A045 VIVI                      LUISA             01/08/1963 44 Q R

A048 TARANTINO                 DANIEL            01/01/1988 44 Q  

A050 BILLI                     ANDREA            17/02/1982 44 Q  

A011 FABBRINI                  PIERO             05/03/1988 43,5 Q  

A012 DA FRASSINI               GIADA             08/03/1986 43 S  

A018 RUSSO                     CHIARA            10/04/1981 43 R  

A031 GUASCONI                  FEDERICO          06/12/1981 43   

A034 GUASCONI                  FEDERICO          06/12/1981 43   

A041 GIANNETTI                 SAMUELE           30/06/1977 43 R  

A041 SACCO                     SEBASTIANO        07/01/1983 43   

A050 LUCHERINI                 VIRGINIA          06/07/1988 43   

A050 GUASCONI                  FEDERICO          06/12/1981 43   

A011 TROMBESI                  MICHELA           19/10/1977 42,5 Q R

A018 NAPOLITANO                ANGELAMARIA       09/06/1983 42,5   

A026 TOMMASI                   CLAUDIO           25/01/1972 42,5 Q R

A041 TOMMASI                   CLAUDIO           25/01/1972 42,5 Q R



A050 CALANDRO                  PIERPAOLO         29/06/1986 42,5   

B020 LUNETTI                   SIMONE            30/03/1984 42,5   

A011 DI BATTISTA               VALENTINA         03/07/1989 42   

A011 PETRICCI                  SABRINA           15/03/1969 42   

A031 CACIOTTI                  BARBARA           03/06/1969 42 R  

A031 LUCHERINI                 VIRGINIA          06/07/1988 42   

A045 FASANO                    GIOVANNA          04/08/1974 42   

A046 VANNINI                   FRANCESCO         15/03/1972 42 Q  

A048 DE MATTEIS                BENEDETTA         01/01/1987 42   

A050 CACIOTTI                  BARBARA           03/06/1969 42 R  

A050 MONELLI                   MICHELA           30/05/1984 42   

A054 MORI                      ANGELA            20/03/1970 42 R  

AD24 CUCINI                    BARBARA           28/03/1970 42 R  

AD24 GRIECO                    BARBARA           24/01/1970 42   

B012 SEVERINI                  ERIKA             06/01/1983 42 Q R

A012 VAGAGGINI                 ARIANNA           28/05/1974 41,5 R  

A041 PICCHI                    SENIO             05/07/1979 41,5   

A011 SACCO                     MARIAROSANNA      03/10/1965 41 S  

A012 SACCO                     MARIAROSANNA      03/10/1965 41 S  

A021 CAPPELLI                  LAURA             08/05/1973 41 Q  

A021 SACCO                     MARIAROSANNA      03/10/1965 41 S  

A026 DAQUINO                   GAETANO           03/08/1976 41   

A031 SIMONELLI                 FRANCA            25/04/1991 41   

A034 LUCATTINI                 LUISA             22/03/1982 41 Q  

A041 SPIEZIA                   ANIELLO           10/06/1986 41   

A045 IANNONE                   ANNALENA          16/03/1976 41 L Q

A046 IANNONE                   ANNALENA          16/03/1976 41 L Q

A050 ORTI                      LETIZIA           20/04/1975 41   

A031 BROGI                     ALESSANDRA        19/01/1967 40,5 R  

A034 BROGI                     ALESSANDRA        19/01/1967 40,5 R  

A046 ZARRO                     GIULIO            08/05/1977 40,5   

A054 MANSUETO                  LUCA              10/10/1984 40,5   

A054 CIMINNISI                 MELANIE           10/12/1983 40,5   

A018 VIRONE                    STEFANIA          24/01/1976 40   

A021 COPPOLA                   LUCIA             02/02/1981 40   

A026 COLETTA                   ANTONELLA         06/12/1990 40   



A026 CROCIANI                  ERIKA             03/05/1989 40   

A031 CAMBI                     MICHELA           09/09/1975 40 Q R

A031 FLORI                     MONICA            16/09/1977 40 Q R

A031 RAFFI                     FRANCESCO         17/06/1980 40   

A034 CAMBI                     MICHELA           09/09/1975 40 Q R

A034 RAFFI                     FRANCESCO         17/06/1980 40   

A041 FERLA                     ANGELA            07/08/1967 40 Q R

A041 COLETTA                   ANTONELLA         06/12/1990 40   

A041 CROCIANI                  ERIKA             03/05/1989 40   

A045 COPPOLA                   LUCIA             02/02/1981 40   

A046 COPPOLA                   LUCIA             02/02/1981 40   

A050 CAMBI                     MICHELA           09/09/1975 40 Q R

A050 DADDI                     MARIA CRISTINA    19/04/1985 40   

A054 CAPPELLI                  LAURA             08/05/1973 40 Q  

A054 DE GREGORIO               ALICE             04/01/1982 40 R  

A054 BUTINI                    RACHELE           08/08/1988 40   

A012 DI RUSSO                  BARBARA           14/06/1989 39,5 Q R

A026 PICCHI                    SENIO             05/07/1979 39,5   

A026 MENCONI                   LORENZO           05/09/1977 39,5   

A031 CANNATELLI                ANTONIO           09/06/1981 39,5 R  

A031 GOLINI                    CRISTINA          22/03/1964 39,5 R  

A041 MENCONI                   LORENZO           05/09/1977 39,5   

A048 DI FABIO                  JACOPO            09/12/1988 39,5   

A050 CANNATELLI                ANTONIO           09/06/1981 39,5 R  

A050 GOLINI                    CRISTINA          22/03/1964 39,5 R  

A050 BODINI                    MARGHERITA        09/07/1986 39,5   

A011 CALEPRICO                 LEONARDO          10/06/1977 39   

A012 DANGELO                   CATERINA          12/04/1976 39   

A018 CACIOLI                   ARIANNA           21/05/1971 39 R  

A018 FABBRIZZI                 RAFFALELLA        19/03/1976 39   

A026 FABBIANI                  ELENA             13/09/1988 39   

A026 MONTELLA                  SALVATORE         04/06/1977 39   

A031 IERARDI                   GIOVANNA          15/07/1980 39 Q R

A031 ZOLLO                     GLORIA            01/08/1983 39   

A031 ALLEANZA                  GIUSEPPE          26/01/1977 39   

A034 IERARDI                   GIOVANNA          15/07/1980 39 Q R



A034 USSIA                     CARMELA MILENA    04/02/1976 39 R  

A034 MONTELLA                  SALVATORE         04/06/1977 39   

A041 FABBIANI                  ELENA             13/09/1988 39   

A045 SERRA                     MARIA PAOLA       23/07/1980 39   

A046 SALLEMI                   ROSARIA           30/01/1982 39   

A048 MUOTRI                    FRANCESCO         12/07/1959 39 R  

A050 ZOLLO                     GLORIA            01/08/1983 39   

A011 TANI                      FRANCESCA GIORGIA 21/05/1991 38,5   

A012 TANI                      FRANCESCA GIORGIA 21/05/1991 38,5   

A018 GROSSI                    PAOLO             04/03/1985 38,5   

A041 DIDONA                    ANNAMARIA         15/03/1983 38,5   

A045 MOLINARI                  MATTEO            04/04/1992 38,5   

A046 SCOLERI                   ANTONIO           23/10/1974 38,5 Q R

A046 MOLINARI                  MATTEO            04/04/1992 38,5   

A012 MORI                      ANGELA            20/03/1970 38 R  

A031 BILLI                     ANDREA            17/02/1982 38 Q  

A054 MENCARONI                 REBECCA           27/03/1987 38   

A012 RAGAZZO                   TIZIANA           10/07/1986 37,5 R  

A018 DALESSANDRO               NICOLINA          01/12/1966 37,5 R  

A031 CUCCARO                   GIOVANNA          01/02/1976 37,5   

A046 MIGNONI                   GIOVANNI          07/05/1985 37,5 Q  

A046 MASCIOTRA                 MARTINA           08/09/1989 37,5   

A046 DI BRIGIDA                MARIA CARMELA     06/05/1987 37,5   

A046 DE FILPO                  MARIA LUISA       18/05/1981 37,5   

A050 BROGNA                    VITO              03/02/1974 37,5 Q R

A050 CUCCARO                   GIOVANNA          01/02/1976 37,5   

A026 DIPRIMO                   PATRIZIA          19/08/1973 37 Q  

A026 VOLPINI                   CHIARA            10/06/1981 37   

A031 BOCCI                     AGNESE MADDALENA  26/03/1992 37   

A042 ORSINI                    FRANCESCO         11/03/1979 37 R  

A045 LEPORE                    GIOVANNI          25/11/1982 37   

A046 SIMONETTI                 CHIARA            26/06/1973 37 Q  

A046 FARRUGGIO                 LUIGI CARMELO     17/07/1989 37   

A050 DRINCA                    VIORICA           30/06/1978 37 Q  

A011 BENEDETTI                 GINEVRA           24/04/1992 36,5   

A012 TROMBESI                  MICHELA           19/10/1977 36,5 Q R



A012 BENEDETTI                 GINEVRA           24/04/1992 36,5   

A018 NOCCIOLINI                SILVIA            02/12/1973 36,5 R  

A018 PIPPI                     SOFIA             19/07/1990 36,5   

A026 GUERRINI                  VERONICA          29/05/1990 36,5   

A031 COPIA                     ELISA             11/12/1990 36,5   

A041 PANTI                     FABRIZIO          23/07/1978 36,5 Q  

A041 GUERRINI                  VERONICA          29/05/1990 36,5   

A045 RUGI                      VALENTINA         28/11/1980 36,5   

A050 COPIA                     ELISA             11/12/1990 36,5   

A012 DI BATTISTA               VALENTINA         03/07/1989 36   

A018 REALI                     ANTONELLA         19/10/1967 36   

A018 NUTARELLI                 TOMMASO           13/02/1989 36   

A026 MANCUSO                   CATERINA          07/09/1988 36 R  

A031 MONELLI                   MICHELA           30/05/1984 36   

A031 OLIVI                     IRENE             14/11/1985 36   

A034 FACCIOLO                  DEBORAH           20/01/1975 36   

A034 PRIVITERA                 LUCIANA           24/11/1986 36   

A045 SORICE                    PELLEGRINO        25/04/1990 36   

A046 STELLA                    NICOLETTA         23/05/1973 36 R  

A046 SOLARI                    CRISTINA          21/12/1971 36 R  

A046 REALI                     ANTONELLA         19/10/1967 36   

A046 PUMILIA                   PINO              07/02/1980 36   

A050 PRIVITERA                 LUCIANA           24/11/1986 36   

A050 OLIVI                     IRENE             14/11/1985 36   

A050 BURACCHI                  ELENA             23/03/1977 36   

A031 DADDI                     MARIA CRISTINA    19/04/1985 35,5   

A045 CIANI                     MARTINA           07/09/1985 35,5   

A045 VOZZELLA                  PIETRO            19/05/1971 35,5   

A050 SPAGNUOLO                 ISABELLA          27/06/1980 35,5   

A011 CORTI                     ELENA             26/01/1982 35 R  

A011 FIORDALISI                LAVINIA           11/02/1990 35   

A012 CORTI                     ELENA             26/01/1982 35 R  

A012 PAPINI                    MARIALUISA        24/09/1971 35 R  

A012 FIORDALISI                LAVINIA           11/02/1990 35   

A031 LUCATTINI                 LUISA             22/03/1982 35 Q  

A031 SUANNO                    CHIARA            24/08/1990 35   



A031 BLANDINO                  CRISTINA          11/05/1985 35   

A031 MILLETTI                  EVA               09/03/1984 35   

A041 VOLPINI                   CHIARA            10/06/1981 35   

A045 LOMBARDI                  GABRIELE          25/04/1990 35   

A045 SABATINI                  GLORIA            05/12/1987 35   

A050 ORSINI                    EMANUELE          08/04/1973 35 Q R

A050 FERRARA                   FILOMENA          14/03/1985 35 Q  

A050 LUCATTINI                 LUISA             22/03/1982 35 Q  

A050 SUANNO                    CHIARA            24/08/1990 35   

A050 BLANDINO                  CRISTINA          11/05/1985 35   

A050 MILLETTI                  EVA               09/03/1984 35   

A054 PAPINI                    MARIALUISA        24/09/1971 35 R  

A054 FAGIANI                   MARCO             30/05/1991 35   

A054 BATTISTONI                LAURA             21/10/1985 35   

A012 CHIODINI                  MARTINA           25/10/1990 34,5   

A031 DE GIORGI                 STEFANO           28/01/1987 34,5   

A045 PESCATORE                 IRENE             28/06/1990 34,5   

A046 PORCARO                   ANGELA            09/11/1986 34,5   

A050 DE GIORGI                 STEFANO           28/01/1987 34,5   

A054 RENZULLI                  DANIELA           11/05/1976 34,5   

A054 VALENTE                   NICOLA            25/09/1969 34,5   

A011 GENTILE                   DANIELA           01/01/1991 34   

A012 GENTILE                   DANIELA           01/01/1991 34   

A012 ZANGARI                   MYRIAM            23/12/1985 34   

A026 FERLA                     ANGELA            07/08/1967 34 Q R

A031 ORSINI                    EMANUELE          08/04/1973 34 Q R

A031 TALIANI                   JASMINE           27/04/1982 34 R  

A031 ANNUNZIATA                RAFFAELLA         19/09/1992 34   

A031 SPAGNUOLO                 MARIANGELA        07/03/1991 34   

A031 CAPALBO                   EVELYN            07/08/1990 34   

A031 BRANDANI                  GIULIA            26/02/1990 34   

A031 TEMPERATO                 MICHELA           12/11/1989 34   

A031 PESCE                     JESSICA           11/06/1989 34   

A031 SPADEA                    ALICE             23/05/1987 34   

A031 FALLARINO                 LORENA            19/04/1986 34   

A031 SPADA                     VALENTINA         15/04/1983 34   



A031 DE LUCIA                  VINCENZO SALVATORE26/05/1982 34   

A034 TALIANI                   JASMINE           27/04/1982 34 R  

A034 ANNUNZIATA                RAFFAELLA         19/09/1992 34   

A034 GAILLI                    FILIPPO           31/08/1988 34   

A034 SPADA                     VALENTINA         15/04/1983 34   

A041 CAPPA                     ANNA MARIA        04/05/1965 34   

A041 MANFRe                    MARCO             06/01/1980 34   

A045 CARUSO                    RICCARDO          29/04/1963 34 Q R

A045 D'AMATI                   MICHELA           03/04/1992 34   

A046 CARUSO                    RICCARDO          29/04/1963 34 Q R

A046 VOI                       CARLA             09/09/1981 34   

A050 ANNUNZIATA                RAFFAELLA         19/09/1992 34   

A050 CORTI                     VALENTINA         15/05/1992 34   

A050 SPAGNUOLO                 MARIANGELA        07/03/1991 34   

A050 CAPALBO                   EVELYN            07/08/1990 34   

A050 BRANDANI                  GIULIA            26/02/1990 34   

A050 TEMPERATO                 MICHELA           12/11/1989 34   

A050 PESCE                     JESSICA           11/06/1989 34   

A050 GAILLI                    FILIPPO           31/08/1988 34   

A050 CIACCI                    NAGAIA            02/05/1988 34   

A050 SPADEA                    ALICE             23/05/1987 34   

A050 FALLARINO                 LORENA            19/04/1986 34   

A050 SPADA                     VALENTINA         15/04/1983 34   

A050 DE LUCIA                  VINCENZO SALVATORE26/05/1982 34   

A054 CARLINI                   FEDERICO          10/05/1990 34   

A054 GIANNASSI                 SILVIA            20/07/1984 34   

A011 CASTIGLIONE               CARMELA           04/07/1980 33,5 Q R

A012 CASTIGLIONE               CARMELA           04/07/1980 33,5 Q R

A012 GHEZZI                    TOMMASO           17/07/1989 33,5   

A018 VACCARELLA                LETIZIA           18/11/1986 33,5   

A026 SCIBILIA                  ROBERTO           01/11/1958 33,5 R  

A026 SACCHI                    DUCCIO            07/11/1989 33,5   

A031 PETTENUZZO                MARTINA           21/11/1987 33,5   

A031 BASSI                     GIULIA            21/03/1992 33,5   

A031 CIACCIONI                 ARTURO            15/11/1991 33,5   

A031 NARDI                     FEDERICA          20/11/1989 33,5   



A031 DOLCE                     FEDERICA          20/09/1989 33,5   

A031 OROFINO                   FRANCESCO         24/10/1988 33,5   

A031 GAILLI                    FILIPPO           31/08/1988 33,5   

A031 DANGELO                   GIOVANNI          30/12/1987 33,5   

A031 CIFFOLILLI                SILVIA            30/11/1985 33,5   

A031 ZAGO                      GIUSEPPE          03/08/1984 33,5   

A034 PETTENUZZO                MARTINA           21/11/1987 33,5   

A034 CIACCIONI                 ARTURO            15/11/1991 33,5   

A034 OROFINO                   FRANCESCO         24/10/1988 33,5   

A034 DANGELO                   GIOVANNI          30/12/1987 33,5   

A045 VITARI                    VIRGINIA          31/10/1987 33,5   

A046 RIZZUTI                   ANTONIO           23/08/1976 33,5 Q R

A046 CASTAGNINI                BENEDETTA         26/02/1974 33,5 Q R

A046 D'INVERNO                 BARBARA           10/02/1980 33,5 R  

A046 VOZZELLA                  PIETRO            19/05/1971 33,5   

A048 CIONCOLONI                GIULIA            09/09/1991 33,5   

A050 PETTENUZZO                MARTINA           21/11/1987 33,5   

A050 NAPPO                     FRANCESCO         21/10/1992 33,5   

A050 BASSI                     GIULIA            21/03/1992 33,5   

A050 CIACCIONI                 ARTURO            15/11/1991 33,5   

A050 NARDI                     FEDERICA          20/11/1989 33,5   

A050 DANGELO                   GIOVANNI          30/12/1987 33,5   

A050 CIFFOLILLI                SILVIA            30/11/1985 33,5   

A050 ZAGO                      GIUSEPPE          03/08/1984 33,5   

A054 CASTIGLIONE               CARMELA           04/07/1980 33,5 Q R

B012 ROMANO                    ELISA             11/08/1978 33,5 R  

A011 LOGRANO                   NICOLETTA         15/11/1973 33 R  

A011 BALLATI                   BENEDETTA         22/10/1990 33   

A011 GIAMBROCONO               ILARIO            05/02/1989 33   

A011 ROMBOLI                   ELISA             18/12/1982 33   

A012 CATANIA                   ANNIBALE          02/03/1968 33 Q R

A012 LOGRANO                   NICOLETTA         15/11/1973 33 R  

A012 FRANCAVILLA               CHIARA            17/06/1990 33   

A012 BALLATI                   BENEDETTA         22/10/1990 33   

A012 GIAMBROCONO               ILARIO            05/02/1989 33   

A012 FOTI                      ROBERTA CARMELA   13/03/1987 33   



A012 ROMBOLI                   ELISA             18/12/1982 33   

A012 CALEPRICO                 LEONARDO          10/06/1977 33   

A018 PLACANICA                 MARIA CONCETTA    22/08/1990 33 S  

A018 MARIOTTINI                VALENTINA         08/03/1991 33   

A018 BATTISTONI                LUISA             11/08/1989 33   

A018 CORTIGIANI                SARA              24/04/1988 33   

A021 BALLATI                   BENEDETTA         22/10/1990 33   

A026 BARTOLI                   MARIANNA          08/08/1984 33 R  

A026 CAPRESI                   CHIARA            11/08/1991 33   

A026 SVETONI                   JACOPO            06/10/1969 33   

A031 ONNIS                     VALERIA           15/05/1976 33 R  

A031 COSENZA                   DARIA             27/08/1981 33 R  

A031 MARERI                    LAVINIA           13/06/1988 33 S  

A031 BANDINI                   CHIARA            30/11/1978 33   

A031 POLESE                    MARIA LUIGIA      07/03/1991 33   

A031 VENEZIANO BROCCIA         PAMELA            10/02/1991 33   

A031 ALIMENTO                  VITTORIO          15/10/1990 33   

A031 PAVONE                    VALENTINA         13/03/1990 33   

A031 MANFREDELLI               FRANCESCO         20/11/1989 33   

A031 PIANIGIANI                CLARA             14/11/1989 33   

A031 BERNI                     ROBERTO           21/08/1989 33   

A031 BARBIERI                  FRANCESCO         30/09/1988 33   

A031 BIANCIARDI                SIMONE            28/03/1988 33   

A031 FERRARI                   CHIARA            28/03/1987 33   

A031 CILLIS                    GIUSEPPE          04/01/1987 33   

A031 SEVERINO                  RENATO            27/11/1986 33   

A031 NASTRO                    MARIA             17/08/1986 33   

A031 CIACCI                    FRANCESCA         06/03/1986 33   

A031 CONTE                     FRANCESCO         26/01/1986 33   

A031 LORECCHIO                 MARIA CRISTINA    02/07/1985 33   

A034 ONNIS                     VALERIA           15/05/1976 33 R  

A034 COSENZA                   DARIA             27/08/1981 33 R  

A034 BANDINI                   CHIARA            30/11/1978 33   

A034 ALIMENTO                  VITTORIO          15/10/1990 33   

A034 PIANIGIANI                CLARA             14/11/1989 33   

A041 BARTOLI                   MARIANNA          08/08/1984 33 R  



A041 CAPRESI                   CHIARA            11/08/1991 33   

A041 CHECCHIA                  CATERINA          20/10/1989 33   

A041 BENINI                    ALICE             14/10/1987 33   

A041 RACIOPPI                  VITTORIO          25/07/1987 33   

A045 SIGNORINI                 MARTA             24/12/1972 33 R  

A045 DI GREGORIO               ELENA             01/03/1987 33   

A045 CONGEDI                   LORENZO           07/08/1992 33   

A045 MIGNONI                   MARTA             17/07/1991 33   

A045 TALIA                     VIRNA             10/03/1989 33   

A045 CORBO                     PAOLA             23/02/1989 33   

A045 MECHINI                   ALICE             30/10/1983 33   

A045 TRAFICANTE                ROSSELLA          20/06/1982 33   

A046 SCARPITTA                 MARIO             25/06/1972 33 Q R

A046 PLACANICA                 MARIA CONCETTA    22/08/1990 33 S  

A046 MAZZINI                   BEATRICE          03/05/1966 33   

A046 VOLPE                     PINA              09/08/1992 33   

A046 RITACCO                   ALASSANDRA        10/11/1991 33   

A046 TRAFICANTE                ROSSELLA          20/06/1982 33   

A048 CEFARIELLO                CATERINA          11/12/1987 33   

A050 MARERI                    LAVINIA           13/06/1988 33 S  

A050 BANDINI                   CHIARA            30/11/1978 33   

A050 GENTILE                   GIORDANO          21/12/1992 33   

A050 POLESE                    MARIA LUIGIA      07/03/1991 33   

A050 VENEZIANO BROCCIA         PAMELA            10/02/1991 33   

A050 ALIMENTO                  VITTORIO          15/10/1990 33   

A050 PAVONE                    VALENTINA         13/03/1990 33   

A050 ADAMO                     VANESSA           21/08/1989 33   

A050 PAPINI                    GAIA              30/05/1989 33   

A050 TREMOLONI                 GIULIA            15/10/1988 33   

A050 BARBIERI                  FRANCESCO         30/09/1988 33   

A050 BIANCIARDI                SIMONE            28/03/1988 33   

A050 FERRARI                   CHIARA            28/03/1987 33   

A050 CILLIS                    GIUSEPPE          04/01/1987 33   

A050 SEVERINO                  RENATO            27/11/1986 33   

A050 NASTRO                    MARIA             17/08/1986 33   

A050 CIACCI                    FRANCESCA         06/03/1986 33   



A050 CONTE                     FRANCESCO         26/01/1986 33   

A050 LORECCHIO                 MARIA CRISTINA    02/07/1985 33   

A050 VERRAZZANI                FEDERICO          16/12/1977 33   

A054 FANTI                     AGNESE            22/01/1982 33 R  

A054 LAURINI                   ELISA             23/09/1977 33 R  

A054 SORICARO                  MARIA MARTINA     25/07/1990 33   

A054 MORETTI                   RAFFAELE          12/11/1989 33   

A054 FOTI                      ROBERTA CARMELA   13/03/1987 33   

AB24 NAPPA                     ALESSIA           01/07/1988 33   

B020 ESPOSITO                  IMMA              05/07/1997 33 S  

B020 NERI                      GIORDANO          22/10/1997 33   

B012 CAMBI                     MICHELA           09/09/1975 32,84 Q R

A041 GONNELLI                  DAVIDE            11/05/1973 32,5 R  

A054 BERTI                     PAOLO             10/12/1984 32,5   

A012 DEL GALDO                 CRISTINA          26/01/1987 32   

A018 BARTOLINI                 SIMONA            17/03/1973 32   

A031 VERNACCHIO                EMANUELA          28/12/1979 32 Q R

A031 GARUFO                    GIORGIA           29/10/1989 32   

A034 GARUFO                    GIORGIA           29/10/1989 32   

A041 PACCIANI                  FRANCESCO         24/04/1988 32   

A046 SIMONETTI                 EMILIA            08/04/1969 32   

A050 SISTI                     ROBERTA           06/08/1973 32 R S

A050 GARUFO                    GIORGIA           29/10/1989 32   

AB24 BORGNA                    LETIZIA           10/10/1983 32 R  

B019 SCHIARITI                 DOMENICA          09/09/1966 32 R  

A012 CHIERCHINI                SARA              25/04/1979 31,5 L  

A026 GONNELLI                  DAVIDE            11/05/1973 31,5 R  

A031 BROGNA                    VITO              03/02/1974 31,5 Q R

A031 SALERNO                   MASSIMILIANO      30/11/1967 31,5 R  

A034 BROGNA                    VITO              03/02/1974 31,5 Q R

A034 SALERNO                   MASSIMILIANO      30/11/1967 31,5 R  

A048 LISI                      ALESSANDRO        16/07/1978 31,5 R  

A048 MONTIANI                  IRENE             19/07/1991 31,5   

A050 SALERNO                   MASSIMILIANO      30/11/1967 31,5 R  

A054 CHIERCHINI                SARA              25/04/1979 31,5 L  

B019 PRISCO                    ROSA              15/10/1994 31,5   



A018 DEL GALDO                 CRISTINA          26/01/1987 31   

A031 MOLITIERNO                ASSUNTA FRANCESCA 04/10/1986 31 S  

A031 PETRILLO                  MARIA TERESA      09/10/1992 31   

A031 ORIFICI                   MARIA IMMACOLATA  02/06/1992 31   

A031 TANFONI                   SILVIA            04/01/1988 31   

A034 PETRILLO                  MARIA TERESA      09/10/1992 31   

A034 ORIFICI                   MARIA IMMACOLATA  02/06/1992 31   

A034 TANFONI                   SILVIA            04/01/1988 31   

A045 PIPERNO                   FILOMENA          21/01/1980 31 R  

A046 CARLINO                   CLEMENTINA        18/03/1983 31 R  

A050 MOLITIERNO                ASSUNTA FRANCESCA 04/10/1986 31 S  

A050 PETRILLO                  MARIA TERESA      09/10/1992 31   

A050 ORIFICI                   MARIA IMMACOLATA  02/06/1992 31   

A050 TANFONI                   SILVIA            04/01/1988 31   

A054 CAPELLUPO                 MARIA PAOLA       12/05/1978 31   

AB24 MALVAGIA                  LORENZO           17/05/1990 31   

B012 FORTI                     LUCIA             29/01/1984 31 R  

B021 MALZONE                   ROBERTO           30/10/1978 31   

A031 VINCIARELLI               VANESSA           14/07/1977 30,5 R  

A031 GARUFI                    ANGELA            02/10/1984 30,5   

A045 PAOLICELLI                NICOLA            30/12/1985 30,5   

A045 CAZZATO                   ROBERTA           23/10/1988 30,5   

A046 TOLOMEO                   CLAUDIA           02/03/1971 30,5 Q R

A050 VINCIARELLI               VANESSA           14/07/1977 30,5 R  

A050 FILIPPINI                 JESSICA           13/08/1988 30,5   

A050 GARUFI                    ANGELA            02/10/1984 30,5   

A018 GALLI                     LUDOVICA          02/09/1988 30   

A031 VITALE                    ERMENEGILDA       03/10/1989 30 L  

A031 SISTI                     ROBERTA           06/08/1973 30 R S

A031 RICCI                     LAURA             10/05/1983 30   

A031 VANNINI                   GIULIA            29/09/1981 30   

A031 PAOLUCCI                  MARCO             29/01/1965 30   

A034 SISTI                     ROBERTA           06/08/1973 30 R S

A034 RICCI                     LAURA             10/05/1983 30   

A045 SOLARI                    CRISTINA          21/12/1971 30 R  

A045 ELEUTERIO                 FEDERICA          23/11/1989 30   



A045 SPINA                     TERESA            24/01/1989 30   

A045 GIANNINI                  LETIZIA           20/03/1986 30   

A046 MARCIANO                  FRANCESCO         21/08/1989 30   

A046 VINCIGUERRA               VALERIA           05/01/1987 30   

A046 GIANNINI                  LETIZIA           20/03/1986 30   

A048 MONACI                    MARCO             23/12/1977 30   

A050 VANNINI                   GIULIA            29/09/1981 30   

A018 CAVALLINI                 SABRINA           14/01/1976 29,5 R  

A031 ZINGALE                   VALERIA DOMENICA  02/07/1990 29,5   

A031 SADDEMI                   CARMEN            24/04/1989 29,5   

A031 SORICE                    MARIA CHIARA      25/11/1987 29,5   

A031 PIGNATIELLO               LUCA CARMELO      13/07/1984 29,5   

A034 SORICE                    MARIA CHIARA      25/11/1987 29,5   

A041 DIBENEDETTO               MASSIMO           17/06/1980 29,5   

A045 MARCHETTI                 GAIA              15/03/1988 29,5   

A045 D'ALESSIO                 PAOLO             16/07/1971 29,5   

A046 D'ALESSIO                 PAOLO             16/07/1971 29,5   

A048 DISPIRITO                 FRANCESCO         29/04/1961 29,5 R S

A050 ZINGALE                   VALERIA DOMENICA  02/07/1990 29,5   

A050 SADDEMI                   CARMEN            24/04/1989 29,5   

A050 SORICE                    MARIA CHIARA      25/11/1987 29,5   

A050 PIGNATIELLO               LUCA CARMELO      13/07/1984 29,5   

A054 CONTE                     ILARIA            10/07/1988 29,5   

A054 CIAMPOLI                  ELISABETTA        28/09/1986 29,5   

AD24 FORCINITI                 MARIA             27/12/1972 29,5 R  

A012 CASAGLIA                  SIMONE            16/02/1989 29 K  

A012 ROSSI                     ELENA             14/04/1988 29   

A018 SBERNA                    CLAUDIA           08/05/1975 29 R  

A018 FONDACARO                 MARIA ROSA        14/02/1984 29 R  

A021 PANINI                    GIORGIO           10/04/1987 29   

A026 SABATINI                  MARCO             06/12/1969 29 R  

A026 CICCARELLA                NADIA             07/01/1963 29 R  

A031 GARAU                     GIORGIO           03/03/1984 29 Q  

A031 BIANCO                    ANGELA MARIA      15/05/1992 29   

A031 FABBRINI                  EMANUELE          07/11/1989 29   

A031 CRISCUOLI                 MATTIA            10/04/1989 29   



A031 POMILLA                   FRANCESCA RITA    02/04/1986 29   

A034 FABBRINI                  EMANUELE          07/11/1989 29   

A034 CRISCUOLI                 MATTIA            10/04/1989 29   

A034 MOLLICA                   MARCO             22/06/1986 29   

A034 POMILLA                   FRANCESCA RITA    02/04/1986 29   

A041 CERRETANI                 GIOVANNI          07/04/1989 29   

A041 CERRETANI                 GIOVANNI          07/04/1989 29   

A041 TERROSI                   FEDERICA          17/10/1985 29   

A042 SABATINI                  MARCO             06/12/1969 29 R  

A045 CELENTA                   GAETANO           16/12/1964 29 R  

A045 LAVEGLIA                  MARIANNA          29/03/1991 29   

A045 INTEGLIA                  JESSICA           30/07/1990 29   

A046 CELENTA                   GAETANO           16/12/1964 29 R  

A046 PELA                      BARBARA           18/08/1977 29 S  

A046 LA ROCCA                  MARCO             26/10/1981 29   

A046 GARAVELLI                 FRANCESCA         06/11/1976 29   

A046 PAGANUCCI                 MARIA CHIARA      03/06/1974 29   

A048 FLORI                     PIETRO            21/04/1992 29   

A050 GARAU                     GIORGIO           03/03/1984 29 Q  

A050 CALIGNANO                 VIOLA             16/09/1990 29   

A050 PRISCO                    BRIGIDA           02/07/1990 29   

A050 FABBRINI                  EMANUELE          07/11/1989 29   

A050 CRISCUOLI                 MATTIA            10/04/1989 29   

A050 LUVISI                    EDOARDO           16/02/1988 29   

A050 POMILLA                   FRANCESCA RITA    02/04/1986 29   

A050 GIGLIONI                  ELENA             05/06/1984 29   

A054 CICCARELLA                NADIA             07/01/1963 29 R  

A054 MISIA                     PRISCILLA         24/11/1990 29   

A054 BARNATO                   FEDERICO          23/03/1988 29   

A054 LUCHERINI                 SARAH             16/03/1985 29   

B012 MONELLI                   MICHELA           30/05/1984 29   

B019 INGARGIOLA                MARIANNA          01/05/1995 29   

B021 CELLANETTI                ALESSANDRO        23/07/1983 29 R  

A012 CINALI                    NIKO              11/12/1979 28,5 R  

A018 MOZZINI                   ROBERTA           20/10/1974 28,5   

A031 FERRANTI                  VALENTINA         21/07/1979 28,5   



A031 PICHINI                   CATERINA          27/10/1991 28,5   

A031 AMENDOLARA                YLENIA            07/06/1989 28,5   

A031 FICARRA                   LUANA             05/07/1985 28,5   

A034 DE NAPOLI                 GLAUCO            26/08/1975 28,5 R  

A034 PICHINI                   CATERINA          27/10/1991 28,5   

A034 AMENDOLARA                YLENIA            07/06/1989 28,5   

A034 RADOGNA                   ALESSANDRA        31/01/1987 28,5   

A045 CIANTI                    MAURO             03/03/1973 28,5   

A046 BERNINI                   CLAUDIA           16/01/1973 28,5 Q R

A046 CIANTI                    MAURO             03/03/1973 28,5   

A050 AMENDOLARA                YLENIA            07/06/1989 28,5   

A050 RADOGNA                   ALESSANDRA        31/01/1987 28,5   

A050 FICARRA                   LUANA             05/07/1985 28,5   

A054 CINALI                    NIKO              11/12/1979 28,5 R  

AB24 SCHIARITI                 DOMENICA          09/09/1966 28,5 R  

AD24 SCHIARITI                 DOMENICA          09/09/1966 28,5 R  

A012 MANISCALCO                CHIARA            06/06/1985 28   

A018 PERFETTO                  TIZIANA           18/04/1975 28 R  

A026 MARAFFON                  CLAUDIO           19/09/1970 28 R  

A031 ELIA                      INES              18/12/1992 28   

A031 BARBATO                   CHIARA            04/01/1989 28   

A031 RADOGNA                   ALESSANDRA        31/01/1987 28   

A031 FERRARI                   GABRIELLA         19/05/1965 28   

A034 ELIA                      INES              18/12/1992 28   

A034 BARBATO                   CHIARA            04/01/1989 28   

A041 MARAFFON                  CLAUDIO           19/09/1970 28 R  

A041 FERRATA                   VIRGINIA          02/01/1987 28   

A041 STOLZI                    FRANCESCO         13/10/1985 28   

A041 LAVEGLIA                  VINVENZO          30/10/1984 28   

A041 SPAGNOLETTI               GIOVANNI          03/01/1984 28   

A045 SCARPITTA                 MARIO             25/06/1972 28 Q R

A045 PASCARETTA                ENZA              22/01/1972 28   

A045 PORCIATTI                 ELISA             15/03/1980 28   

A046 ASSUNTI                   SILVIA            07/05/1988 28   

A046 PORCIATTI                 ELISA             15/03/1980 28   

A050 ELIA                      INES              18/12/1992 28   



A050 BARBATO                   CHIARA            04/01/1989 28   

A050 FERRARI                   GABRIELLA         19/05/1965 28   

AB24 CACOPARDI                 SAVERIO           15/05/1989 28   

AB24 DURSO                     MARIA VIRGINIA    15/09/1982 28   

B012 MENNELLA                  NADIA             06/08/1996 28   

B019 FINOCCHIARO               SABRINA           09/10/1990 28   

B021 DONNARUMMA                STEFANIA          29/06/1988 28 R  

A018 RIZZUTI                   ANTONIO           23/08/1976 27,5 Q R

A018 MOZZINI                   PAOLA             18/10/1976 27,5 R  

A018 D'AVANZO                  CAROLINA          29/07/1984 27,5   

A031 TOLA                      MARIA FRANCESCA   04/10/1985 27,5   

A031 PANZELLA                  MARIAGRAZIA       19/08/1985 27,5   

A031 CITERA                    FRANCESCO         16/02/1984 27,5   

A034 TOLA                      MARIA FRANCESCA   04/10/1985 27,5   

A034 PANZELLA                  MARIAGRAZIA       19/08/1985 27,5   

A045 MARZI                     BRUNO             18/02/1965 27,5   

A045 SAMPERI                   DANIELA           10/04/1977 27,5   

A045 DI MAGGIO                 RAFFAELLA         03/02/1972 27,5   

A046 MARZI                     BRUNO             18/02/1965 27,5   

A046 MUCCIARELLI               GIACOMO           05/09/1991 27,5   

A046 DI MAGGIO                 RAFFAELLA         03/02/1972 27,5   

A048 GIANNOTTI                 MARGHERITA        20/12/1988 27,5   

A048 MARTINO                   FAUSTA            12/07/1969 27,5   

A050 AZZARELLO                 ANGELA            15/09/1991 27,5 S  

A050 TOLA                      MARIA FRANCESCA   04/10/1985 27,5   

A050 PANZELLA                  MARIAGRAZIA       19/08/1985 27,5   

A050 CITERA                    FRANCESCO         16/02/1984 27,5   

A054 PRUNETI                   ALBERTO           07/05/1987 27,5   

A054 SCARLATO                  ORNELLA           21/01/1989 27,5   

A054 GIANNOTTI                 ALESSIA           09/05/1976 27,5   

B020 SABBATINO                 MARIA             11/07/1997 27,5   

B021 BINOZZI                   LORENZO           11/09/1992 27,5   

A011 DI COSTANZO               GIOVANNA          02/05/1992 27   

A012 DI COSTANZO               GIOVANNA          02/05/1992 27   

A026 MARCUCCI                  GIULIO            14/06/1980 27 R  

A026 SOTTILE                   CLAUDIO           12/07/1975 27   



A031 GIGLIONI                  BEATRICE          02/12/1976 27 R  

A031 CALDI                     ELENA             04/06/1984 27 R  

A031 USSIA                     CARMELA MILENA    04/02/1976 27 R  

A031 COLOMBA                   PAOLA             09/03/1987 27   

A031 LORIGA                    SILVIA            10/10/1987 27   

A031 MONTELLA                  VINCENZO          10/10/1985 27   

A031 FORCHETTI                 JURI              30/01/1980 27   

A034 CALDI                     ELENA             04/06/1984 27 R  

A034 COLOMBA                   PAOLA             09/03/1987 27   

A034 LORIGA                    SILVIA            10/10/1987 27   

A034 MONTELLA                  VINCENZO          10/10/1985 27   

A041 MARCUCCI                  GIULIO            14/06/1980 27 R  

A041 SAVONE                    MARIANGELA        12/11/1985 27   

A045 LEMBO                     FILMA             15/07/1988 27   

A045 TRICO                     GIOVANNI          30/07/1960 27   

A046 PASCARETTA                ENZA              22/01/1972 27   

A046 TRICO                     GIOVANNI          30/07/1960 27   

A048 BERNARDINI                FEDERICA          25/01/1989 27   

A050 GIGLIONI                  BEATRICE          02/12/1976 27 R  

A050 CALDI                     ELENA             04/06/1984 27 R  

A050 GIANNINI                  ALESSIA           10/06/1987 27   

A050 COLOMBA                   PAOLA             09/03/1987 27   

A050 LORIGA                    SILVIA            10/10/1987 27   

A050 FORCHETTI                 JURI              30/01/1980 27   

B012 GUERRINI                  SONIA             02/05/1979 27   

B019 FANFANO                   MICHELE           19/09/1991 27   

A018 PAPA                      REBECCA           20/05/1985 26,5   

A026 SANTANIELLO               SAVERIO           19/06/1966 26,5 R  

A031 MARIGNANI                 ELENA             23/11/1970 26,5 R  

A031 IACOBACCI                 AGNESE            12/10/1983 26,5   

A031 BORGHINI                  MARGHERITA        23/02/1990 26,5   

A031 ESPOSITO                  GIUSEPPE          06/10/1989 26,5   

A034 MARIGNANI                 ELENA             23/11/1970 26,5 R  

A034 DE MARCO                  FRANCESCA         31/01/1966 26,5 R  

A034 BORGHINI                  MARGHERITA        23/02/1990 26,5   

A034 PALOMBI                   NASTASJA          24/11/1989 26,5   



A041 SANTANIELLO               SAVERIO           19/06/1966 26,5 R  

A045 CAPPELLI                  CLAUDIA           15/12/1974 26,5 R  

A046 BRESSI                    IVANA             02/08/1973 26,5 L R

A046 GELLI                     SERENA            31/08/1973 26,5 Q  

A046 CAPPELLI                  CLAUDIA           15/12/1974 26,5 R  

A046 VANNI                     VALENTINA         05/03/1989 26,5   

A046 DELLA GIOVAMPAOLA         MICHELA           24/03/1986 26,5   

A046 SIBILLO                   GRAZIA            16/09/1982 26,5   

A048 SARACINI                  SIMONA            10/11/1983 26,5 R  

A048 PIERRO                    NUNZIO            03/01/1972 26,5 R  

A050 DE MARCO                  FRANCESCA         31/01/1966 26,5 R  

A050 BORGHINI                  MARGHERITA        23/02/1990 26,5   

A050 ESPOSITO                  GIUSEPPE          06/10/1989 26,5   

A050 MONTELLA                  VINCENZO          10/10/1985 26,5   

A050 DEL BIANCO                SALVATORE         18/09/1984 26,5   

AB24 MARZI                     NICCOLO           06/09/1990 26,5   

AD24 MARZI                     NICCOLO           06/09/1990 26,5   

B012 ZILIANTI                  ARIANNA           02/01/1976 26,5 R  

A021 IAVAZZO                   VINCENZO          06/11/1986 26   

A026 FLORI                     GIORGIA           07/10/1990 26   

A031 VETROMILE                 ANGELA            10/05/1966 26 R  

A031 GIANNINI                  ALESSIA           10/06/1987 26   

A031 STANCO                    NOE               14/09/1977 26   

A031 CASSESE                   LAURA             12/09/1988 26   

A031 COSTANZA                  FILOMENA          12/08/1988 26   

A034 VETROMILE                 ANGELA            10/05/1966 26 R  

A034 STANCO                    NOE               14/09/1977 26   

A034 COSTANZA                  FILOMENA          12/08/1988 26   

A041 FLORI                     GIORGIA           07/10/1990 26   

A045 VESSICHELLI               ANDREA            07/07/1989 26   

A045 COSENTINO                 MARCO             17/08/1990 26   

A045 IAVAZZO                   VINCENZO          06/11/1986 26   

A046 IAVAZZO                   VINCENZO          06/11/1986 26   

A046 DESIDERI                  ANGELA            15/10/1971 26   

A050 NERI                      CRISTIANO         10/07/1970 26 R  

A050 VETROMILE                 ANGELA            10/05/1966 26 R  



A050 BIAGIOTTI                 SILVIA            06/03/1977 26 S  

A050 STANCO                    NOE               14/09/1977 26   

A050 PANTANO                   ELISA             23/04/1990 26   

B012 CIAFFARAFA                OMBRETTA          04/06/1975 26   

A012 BELLIA                    FILOMENA          20/02/1978 25,5 R  

A026 BELLINI                   GRAZIANO          07/09/1965 25,5 R  

A026 CAPANNI                   ERIKA             24/09/1977 25,5 R  

A031 BRINI                     PAOLA             27/06/1984 25,5 L  

A031 SCALACCI                  NICOLo            20/06/1987 25,5   

A031 CONTE                     VALENTINA         12/10/1986 25,5   

A031 DE RINALDIS               GIANLUCA          15/03/1986 25,5   

A034 BRINI                     PAOLA             27/06/1984 25,5 L  

A034 IACOBACCI                 AGNESE            12/10/1983 25,5   

A034 SCALACCI                  NICOLo            20/06/1987 25,5   

A034 CONTE                     VALENTINA         12/10/1986 25,5   

A041 BELLINI                   GRAZIANO          07/09/1965 25,5 R  

A041 CAPANNI                   ERIKA             24/09/1977 25,5 R  

A045 TOLOMEO                   CLAUDIA           02/03/1971 25,5 Q R

A045 PRISCO                    SALVATORE         08/09/1974 25,5 R S

A045 CANELLI                   CARMELINA         30/12/1979 25,5 R  

A045 MIRISOLA                  SAMANTA           11/08/1988 25,5   

A045 LAMBERTI                  ELVIRA            04/01/1978 25,5   

A046 ROMANI                    SILVIA            26/03/1985 25,5 R  

A046 MAZZONI                   ALBERTO           10/11/1983 25,5   

A046 GRECO                     ANGELO            06/10/1978 25,5   

A046 INFANTINO                 ANNA              17/10/1976 25,5   

A046 PARISI                    SILVANA           19/05/1971 25,5   

A048 BIANCOLINI                SOFIA             23/02/1964 25,5   

A050 BRINI                     PAOLA             27/06/1984 25,5 L  

A050 DE RINALDIS               GIANLUCA          15/03/1986 25,5   

AB24 BELLIA                    FILOMENA          20/02/1978 25,5 R  

AB24 PETTORRUSO                ANNA PINA         21/07/1980 25,5   

A031 CASTRIA                   MARINUNZIA        14/12/1979 25 R  

A031 LOTA                      CARLA             01/08/1989 25   

A034 CASTRIA                   MARINUNZIA        14/12/1979 25 R  

A034 TOZZETTI                  MARTINA           02/10/1984 25 R  



A034 LOTA                      CARLA             01/08/1989 25   

A045 DE MARCO                  ROBERTO           01/01/1960 25 Q R

A045 BRUNO                     ROBERTO           11/09/1985 25   

A046 PRATOLA                   ORNELLA           07/12/1965 25 Q R

A046 DE MARCO                  ROBERTO           01/01/1960 25 Q R

A046 SANTANIELLO               DEBORAH           26/06/1982 25   

A050 FARINA                    RAFFAELE          11/11/1962 25 Q R

AB24 VOLPE                     FRANCESCA         27/09/1987 25   

B012 IERARDI                   GIOVANNA          15/07/1980 25 Q R

B020 LAURINI                   MICHELA           08/04/1960 25 Q S

A031 RICCHIUTI                 VINCENZA          13/12/1988 24,5 L  

A031 MINELLA                   GERARDO           04/02/1991 24,5   

A034 RICCHIUTI                 VINCENZA          13/12/1988 24,5 L  

A034 MINELLA                   GERARDO           04/02/1991 24,5   

A041 CHERUBINI                 IRENE             29/07/1985 24,5 R  

A042 CHERUBINI                 IRENE             29/07/1985 24,5 R  

A045 AZZATO                    ALESSANDRO        11/03/1972 24,5 Q S

A045 MORMILE                   MARIANNA          06/08/1972 24,5   

A046 AZZATO                    ALESSANDRO        11/03/1972 24,5 Q S

A046 MONTALTO                  GIUSEPPA          15/06/1986 24,5   

A046 MORMILE                   MARIANNA          06/08/1972 24,5   

A048 NOTTOLINI                 CLAUDIO           01/02/1962 24,5 R  

A050 RICCHIUTI                 VINCENZA          13/12/1988 24,5 L  

A031 NISTI                     ALIDA             29/12/1971 24   

A031 CRETi                     ANTONIO           14/08/1974 24   

A034 NISTI                     ALIDA             29/12/1971 24   

A034 CRETi                     ANTONIO           14/08/1974 24   

A042 FOLLIERO                  CLAUDIO           13/11/1979 24 R  

A045 DEL GATTO                 LUISELLA          25/10/1969 24 R  

A045 ERCOLINI                  CHIARA            31/12/1984 24 R  

A045 CORTELLESSA               VALENTINA         15/10/1987 24   

A045 CANNONI                   MARIANGELA        18/05/1965 24   

A046 DEL GATTO                 LUISELLA          25/10/1969 24 R  

A046 CANNONI                   MARIANGELA        18/05/1965 24   

A050 IMPERATORE                ROCCO ROBERTO     25/07/1989 24   

A054 BOTTI                     RACHELE           08/06/1983 24 R  



A031 MARTURANO                 ALESSANDRA        07/02/1989 23,5 R  

A031 STRACCIA                  JULIO GIUSEPPE    03/12/1986 23,5   

A034 MARTURANO                 ALESSANDRA        07/02/1989 23,5 R  

A034 STRACCIA                  JULIO GIUSEPPE    03/12/1986 23,5   

A045 BRUNI                     RAFFAELLO         15/06/1981 23,5 R  

A045 MILONE                    MICHELE           13/01/1973 23,5   

A046 MILONE                    MICHELE           13/01/1973 23,5   

A050 STRACCIA                  JULIO GIUSEPPE    03/12/1986 23,5   

B020 AMBROSIO                  FABIANO           03/12/1994 23,5   

B021 CARNEVALE                 FILIPPO           19/02/1993 23,5   

B021 LETTINI                   GIULIANA          20/10/1989 23,5   

A031 RAFFI                     ALICE             29/04/1988 23   

A034 RAFFI                     ALICE             29/04/1988 23   

A041 TILOTTA                   GASPARE           13/06/1979 23   

A041 MAIO                      ANDREA            28/03/1974 23   

A045 HASKO                     ENKELA            22/07/1977 23 R  

A046 HASKO                     ENKELA            22/07/1977 23 R  

A046 CANONICO                  PAOLO TOMMASO     09/05/1989 23   

A046 BRUNELLI                  LUCIA             27/06/1991 23   

A046 CATALDI                   TANIA             15/12/1977 23   

A048 LA STORIA                 ANTONIETTA        17/04/1979 23 R  

B012 CONTEMORI                 MICHELA           15/07/1970 23 R  

B012 FRANCO                    ANGELA            15/11/1994 22,9   

A031 LOMBARDI                  LORENZO           21/05/1988 22,5   

A034 LOMBARDI                  LORENZO           21/05/1988 22,5   

A045 ROMAGNOLI                 DIEGO             06/08/1959 22,5 R  

A045 BOCCI                     FRANCESCO         11/09/1991 22,5   

A045 BIANCHINI                 FELICIA           24/01/1978 22,5   

A045 FALCO                     ANNAMARIA         04/12/1977 22,5   

A046 GUERRI                    SERENA            09/06/1972 22,5 R  

A046 GIARDINA                  MARTA             18/10/1975 22,5 R  

A046 ROMAGNOLI                 DIEGO             06/08/1959 22,5 R  

A050 LOMBARDI                  LORENZO           21/05/1988 22,5   

B012 PATRIZI                   DEBORA            19/11/1973 22,5 R S

B012 VINCIARELLI               VANESSA           14/07/1977 22,5 R  

A046 DE TULLIS                 MARIANNA          09/02/1983 22   



A046 GUARRACINO                SARA              22/11/1978 22   

A046 GAUDINI                   UMBERTO JUNIOR    15/04/1976 22   

A050 BARRASSO                  GERARDO           06/06/1985 22   

B021 MILITELLO                 FRANCESCA         15/09/1983 22 Q R

A026 FERRI                     CRISTIAN          03/10/1985 21,5 R  

A026 COZZI LEPRI               MASSIMILIANO      14/11/1974 21,5   

A031 CAPPELLETTI               GIOVANNI          21/03/1989 21,5   

A031 CORSINI                   LUCA              09/06/1988 21,5   

A034 CAPPELLETTI               GIOVANNI          21/03/1989 21,5   

A034 CORSINI                   LUCA              09/06/1988 21,5   

A041 FIENGO                    PASQUALE          02/11/1974 21,5 R  

A041 COZZI LEPRI               MASSIMILIANO      14/11/1974 21,5   

A045 BORRELLI                  RITA STEFANIA     26/12/1981 21,5 R  

A045 LA ROSA                   VALERIO           25/08/1989 21,5   

A045 FERRI                     GIOVANNI          26/07/1982 21,5   

A045 PAPINI                    ALICE             05/09/1981 21,5   

A045 PANTONE                   IMMACOLATA        26/05/1980 21,5   

A046 FERTITTA                  FRANCESCO         17/07/1986 21,5   

A050 CAPPELLETTI               GIOVANNI          21/03/1989 21,5   

A050 CORSINI                   LUCA              09/06/1988 21,5   

A026 DI SARLI                  ANTONIO           19/05/1967 21   

A045 TIMO                      DANIELE           12/04/1969 21   

A046 COIRO                     ROSSELLA          28/10/1981 21 R  

A046 IANNITTI                  VALERIA           29/08/1975 21   

A046 TIMO                      DANIELE           12/04/1969 21   

B012 CONTORNI                  FEDERICA          25/09/1971 21   

B012 SCALACCI                  LEONARDO          30/12/1992 21   

A018 BUA                       VINCENZO          31/05/1988 20,5   

A045 METUSHI                   ENKELIEDA         02/08/1980 20,5 R  

A045 STRANCIA                  SABRINA           07/05/1976 20,5 R  

A045 CENTRONE                  FRANCESCA         06/11/1969 20,5 R  

A045 VICIDOMINI                NICOLA            20/07/1985 20,5   

A045 PETRUZZI                  MARIA LUISA       21/01/1966 20,5   

A046 STRANCIA                  SABRINA           07/05/1976 20,5 R  

A046 ZILIANTI                  ARIANNA           02/01/1976 20,5 R  

A046 DI PALMA                  BIANCA LUCIA IDA  31/05/1977 20,5 R  



A046 DE CARLO                  ANTONELLA         22/11/1977 20,5   

A046 PETRUZZI                  MARIA LUISA       21/01/1966 20,5   

B012 ZILIANTI                  FLAVIA            16/12/1967 20,5 Q R

A012 PROTO                     VANNI             10/07/1972 20   

A031 DAURIA                    GIANROCCO         27/12/1991 20   

A034 DAURIA                    GIANROCCO         27/12/1991 20   

A045 LINTAS                    GIUSEPPE GIOVANNI 20/07/1974 20 R  

A050 DAURIA                    GIANROCCO         27/12/1991 20   

B012 TERROSI                   CRISTINA          12/02/1974 20 R  

B012 GIGLIONI                  ELENA             05/06/1984 20   

A021 COLELLA                   MARCO             09/12/1961 19,5   

A031 IOZZA                     STEFANIA          15/06/1971 19,5   

A041 ATTANASIO                 GIUSEPPE          05/03/1980 19,5   

A045 COLELLA                   MARCO             09/12/1961 19,5   

A046 LIPPOLI                   CRISTIAN          25/07/1978 19,5 R  

A046 COLELLA                   MARCO             09/12/1961 19,5   

A050 GISMONDO                  SALVATORE         09/05/1990 19,5   

B019 GUIDOTTI                  ELEONORA          17/01/1986 19,5 R  

B019 LUNETTI                   SIMONE            30/03/1984 19,5   

A045 BRESSI                    ANNA MARIA        20/05/1971 19 L  

A045 SPINELLI                  MATRONA           24/02/1972 19   

A045 DE FELICE                 ANGELA            01/02/1971 19   

A046 BRESSI                    ANNA MARIA        20/05/1971 19 L  

A046 SPINELLI                  MATRONA           24/02/1972 19   

A046 RACO                      FIORENTINO        16/05/1978 19   

A046 ROSSI                     NADIA             03/09/1977 19   

A046 DE FELICE                 ANGELA            01/02/1971 19   

B021 MARTINO                   LUIGI             22/01/1982 19 R  

A026 PAOLUCCI                  MASSIMO           06/10/1967 18,5   

A041 PAOLUCCI                  MASSIMO           06/10/1967 18,5   

A045 IEMMOLO                   MICHELE           28/10/1972 18,5 Q R

A045 MATONTE                   ROBERTO           18/04/1970 18,5   

A046 IEMMOLO                   MICHELE           28/10/1972 18,5 Q R

A046 MATONTE                   ROBERTO           18/04/1970 18,5   

A031 PETROSINO                 ANTONIA           21/08/1990 18   

A031 PELLEGRINO                SUSANNA           11/11/1982 18   



A045 SANTONI                   MICHELA           25/11/1970 18 R  

A045 GRIECO                    ROSANGELA         17/10/1987 18   

A046 SANTONI                   MICHELA           25/11/1970 18 R  

A046 GRIECO                    ROSANGELA         17/10/1987 18   

A046 MONNI                     TERESA CATERINA   25/06/1972 18   

A046 CASTAGNARO                IDA               25/06/1969 18   

A046 SCHETTINO                 MARIA             02/07/1967 18   

A050 PETROSINO                 ANTONIA           21/08/1990 18   

A050 PELLEGRINO                SUSANNA           11/11/1982 18   

B012 FLORI                     DANIELA           26/06/1984 18   

B019 CAROPEPE                  ANNA ROSALIA      03/05/1968 18   

B020 ARAGONA                   BATTISTA          20/07/1995 18   

A026 CASTRINI                  STEFANO           23/03/1973 17,5 R  

A041 CASTRINI                  STEFANO           23/03/1973 17,5 R  

A045 DE ANGELIS                MICHELE           29/04/1959 17,5 R  

A045 ALARICO                   ELISABETTA        06/01/1979 17,5   

A046 DE ANGELIS                MICHELE           29/04/1959 17,5 R  

A046 CHIERA                    YVONNE            15/09/1981 17,5   

A031 GUARINO                   LUISA             11/09/1960 17   

A034 GUARINO                   LUISA             11/09/1960 17   

A045 MARRA                     ALESSANDRO        08/07/1978 17 R  

A046 MARRA                     ALESSANDRO        08/07/1978 17 R  

A046 DI BELLA                  CHIARA            25/02/1978 17 R  

B012 VITUCCI                   EMILIANO          02/03/1993 17   

B019 MILITELLO                 FRANCESCA         15/09/1983 17 Q R

B020 MILITELLO                 FRANCESCA         15/09/1983 17 Q R

B021 IOZZI                     MARCO             17/08/1980 17 Q R

A045 FIORENTINO                ALFONSO           13/05/1967 16,5 R  

A046 FIORENTINO                ALFONSO           13/05/1967 16,5 R  

A046 VITALE                    MARIATERESA       26/10/1978 16,5   

A031 FELICE                    EMILIA            22/08/1984 16   

A034 FELICE                    EMILIA            22/08/1984 16   

A050 FELICE                    EMILIA            22/08/1984 16   

B019 PASCUCCI                  GIADA             03/06/1986 16   

B021 PAGANELLI                 MATTEO            19/11/1986 16   

A026 ATTANASIO                 GIUSEPPE          05/03/1980 15,5   



B020 GUERRINI                  FABRIZIO          15/02/1984 15,5 T  

B020 BENANCHI                  MANUEL            02/12/1985 15,5   

B019 CASAGRANDE                LORENZA           05/09/1991 15,25   

A046 AMATO                     FRANCESCO         18/07/1974 15 R  

B019 SETARO                    MARINA            04/05/1981 15 R  

B019 SCACCIA                   MAURO             27/10/1987 15   

B020 DIPPOLITO                 ROCCO             22/06/1975 15 R  

B021 PAGANELLI                 ALESSANDRO        19/11/1986 14,5   

A046 DURSO                     GIUSEPPINA        20/07/1977 14   

B020 AMBROSIO                  PASQUALE          30/11/1967 14 R  

B021 DI LAURO                  GIOVANNI          03/10/1989 14   

B019 PETROLO                   LORENZO           04/01/1993 13,5   

B020 QUADRANO                  RAFFAELE FERNANDO 30/10/1996 13   

A046 DELLI PAOLI               GIUSEPPE          28/10/1973 12,5 R  

B012 BROGI                     LAURA             23/12/1963 12,5 R  

B020 SANTOPAOLO                FRANCESCO         16/05/1981 12,5   

B012 TRIUNFO                   ANNA MARIA        16/07/1970 12 R  

B012 ONZA                      MONICA            09/05/1978 12   

B019 DI  LEVA                  CLAUDIO           07/01/1981 12 R  

B019 DI PIETRA                 CLARA             13/01/1994 12   

B019 ALTERIO                   STEFANO           30/01/1993 12   

B019 ALTERIO                   MARIO             29/08/1986 12   

B020 SGUEGLIA                  FILOMENA          29/11/1997 12   

B020 ZIGNALE                   ALFIO             21/08/1996 12   

B020 DAURIA                    ROSARIA           28/05/1996 12   

B020 FUNICELLO                 GIUSEPPE          03/01/1991 12   

B020 NASCA                     GIANLUCA          26/07/1989 12   

B020 MEACCI                    GIANLUCA          14/08/1988 12   

B021 SGUEGLIA                  FILOMENA          29/11/1997 12   

B021 LEO                       GRAZIA            07/03/1989 12   

B021 DI MARTINO                ANTONIO           17/11/1988 12   


